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Erdgeschoss links
r

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Schlafen

Zimmer

Kind

Bad

Flur

AR

Terrasse (50%)

mt:
. esa
flache g
Wohn

28,17 m?
14.07 m*
10,21 m?
11,21 m?
7.62 m?
6.35 m?
2,65 m?
3.33 m?

83.61 m?

Wohnen/Essen/
Kochen

28.17 m?

Terrasse
3.33m*
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